(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Ubiquiti U-POE+ adapter 30W, powers UniFi POE+
devices, reduce dependency on PoE switch
power, Contains RJ45 data input, AC cable with

eart

Sifra: 135322

Kategorija prozivoda: Produzni kablovi

Proizvodac: UBIQUITI

Cena: 2613,00 rsd.

Power Device Type:
Power Device Location:
Input Voltage:

Input Frequency:
Rated Input Current:

Input Power Connectors
Quantity:

Input Power Connectors Type:
Output Voltage:
Maximum Output Power:

Output Power Connectors
Quantity:

Output Power Connectors Type:

Circuit Protection:

Power Adapter and Power Supply

Features:
Built-in Devices:
Efficiency:
Certifications:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:
Minimum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:

Minimum Operating Humidity:
External Color:

Included Accessories:

Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Power Adapter
External

AC 100-240 V
5060 Hz

0.75 A

1

IEC-320 C6
DC 48V
30w

2

RJ-45
Surge Protection
PoE+

LED Indicator
87%

CE, FCC, IC, UL
40 °C

0°C
70 °C
-30 °C

95 %

10 %

White

Quick Start Guide
62 mm

93 mm

35 mm

156 g

Ubiguiti W-ROE+ @dapter30W, powers UniFi POE+ de

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




